

Announcement

THAC0112/2024

Appointment of Academy's Head

With the aim of promoting international arbitration and enhancing skills, comprehension, and awareness of alternative dispute resolution, the Thailand Arbitration Center (THAC) is honoured to establish the Thailand Arbitration Center Academy (THACA).

To serve the objective of the Thailand Arbitration Center Academy (THACA), THAC hereby appoints the following person to be the Head of the Thailand Arbitration Center Academy (THACA):

Mr. Shaun Leong

This shall be effective from the date of the announcement.

Announced on 9 April 2024

Nim (

(Ms.Machimdhorn Khampiranont) Acting Managing Director